
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F

2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12

16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26

30 31 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 29 30

M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F

1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 31 28 28 29 30 31

M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29

Approved 3/11/21

APRIL 2022 MAY 2022 JUNE 2022 JULY 2022

AUGUST 2021 SEPTEMBER 2021 OCTOBER 2021 NOVEMBER 2021

DECEMBER 2021 JANUARY 2022 FEBRUARY 2022 MARCH 2022

- Major Religious and Cultural Holidays Noted -

KEY

2021-22 CALENDAR

24 New Teacher Orientation
25-26 Professional Development
30 First Pupil Day

3 No School 
6 Labor Day - no school

8 Professional Development
11 Indigenous People's Day 
29 Quarter 1 ends

2 Professional Development
11 Veteran's Day
23 Trimester 1 ends
24 Professional Development
25-26 Thanksgiving Break 

23-31 Holiday Break 14 Quarter 2 ends
17 Martin Luther King Day

21-25 Winter Break

11 Quarter 3 ends
15 Professional Development
18-22 Spring Break

30 Memorial Day 3 BHS Graduation
10 Projected last student day

(if no cancellations)
13 Professional Development

Semester Days:
Quarter 1:  42 days
Quarter 2:  43 days
Quarter 3:  48 days
Quarter 4:  42 days

10 Trimester 2 ends
11  Professional Development

BRUNSWICK SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

New Teacher Orientation

Holiday / Vacation Day

Professional Development - no students

First and Last Student Day

Quarter Ends

Trimester Ends

BHS Graduation

Total Student Days:  175
Professional Days:  8
Storm Days:  5
Total Teacher Days:  183

Trimester Days:
Trimester 1: 57 days
Trimester 2:  61 days
Trimester 3:  57 days

46 Federal Street, Brunswick, ME  04011
207.319.1900

www.Brunswicksd.org

7/20

9/7-9/8                   
9/16           

10/11                   

11/4                           
11/11                                                               
11/25        
11/28        

12/24       
12/25       
12/26       

1/1         
1/17       

2/12       
2/21        

3/2         

4/2        
4/8        
4/16        
4/17        
4/18        
4/24        

5/2           

Brunswick Believes...

Our students embrace learning with joy, resilience, and empathy reflecting the support and trust of 
our community. Our staff are trusted, talented, and innovative professionals who work together to 
support, educate, and inspire our students. Our schools are the heart of our community.

Eid al-Adha begins

Rosh Hashanah              
Yom Kippur

Indigenous People’s Day           

Diwall
Veteran’s Day                                                        
Thanksgiving
Hanukkah begins

Christmas Eve
Christmas
Kwanzaa begins

New Year’s Day
Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Chinese New Year
President’s Day   

Ash Wednesday

Ramadan begins
Buddha Day
Passover
Easter
Patriot's Day
Orthodox Easter

Eid al-Fitr begins    


