

BRUNSWICK SCHOOL DEPARTMENT 2021-22 CALENDAR

Μ

1

8 9 10

Т

 (\mathbf{Q}) 3 4 5

15 16

22 23

29 30

2

11

23

24

NOVEMBER 2021

W

24

Veteran's Day

25-26 Thanksgiving Break

Trimester 1 ends

Th F

17 18 19

Professional Development

Professional Development

11 12

25 26

46 Federal Street, Brunswick, ME 04011 207.319.1900 www.Brunswicksd.org

- Major Religious and Cultural Holidays Noted -

Eid al-Adha begins	7/20
Rosh Hashanah Yom Kippur	9/7-9/8 9/16
Indigenous People's Day	10/11
Diwall Veteran's Day Thanksgiving Hanukkah begins	11/4 11/11 11/25 11/28
Christmas Eve Christmas Kwanzaa begins	12/24 12/25 12/26
New Year's Day Eastern Orthodox Christmas	1/1 1/17
Chinese New Year President's Day	2/12 2/21
Ash Wednesday	3/2
Ramadan begins Buddha Day Passover Easter Patriot's Day Orthodox Easter	4/2 4/8 4/16 4/17 4/18 4/24
Eid al-Fitr begins	5/2

Brunswick Believes...

Our students embrace learning with joy, resilience, and empathy reflecting the support and trust of our community. Our staff are trusted, talented, and innovative professionals who work together to support, educate, and inspire our students. Our schools are the heart of our community.

Total Teacher Davs: 183



Quarter 3: 48 days

Quarter 4: 42 days

AUGUST 2021					
М	Т	W	Th	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11			
16	17		19		
23	24	25	(26)	27	
30	31	\sim	\sim		

24 New Teacher Orientation 3 No School 25-26 Professional Development 6 Labor Day - no school 30 First Pupil Day

DECEMBER 2021							
М	Т	W	Th	F			
		1	2	3			
6	7	8	9	10			
13	14	15	16	17			
20	21	22	23	24			
27	28	29	30	31			

23-31 Holiday Break

APRIL 2022							
М	Т	W	Th	F			
				1			
4	5	6	7	8			
11	12	13	14	C			
18	19	20	21	22			
25	26	27	28	29			

2			MA	Y 20)22
ĥ	F	М	Т	W	TI
	1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	1:
4		16	17	18	19
1	22	23	24	25	26
8	29	30	31		

30 Memorial Day

11 Quarter 3 ends

Professional Development 15

18-22 Spring Break

Approved 3/11/21

F 6 2 13 9 20 26 27

SEPTEMBER 2021

1

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

JANUARY 2022

W

5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

4

14 Quarter 2 ends

17 Martin Luther King Day

Th F

27 28 29 30

W Th F

2 3

9 10

Μ

6 7 8

Μ Т

3

31

Т

	JU	NE 2	022	
М	Т	W	Th	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

- 3 BHS Graduation
- 10 Projected last student day

(if no cancellations)

13 Professional Development

11 Indigenous People's Day 29 Quarter 1 ends

OCTOBER 2021

Μ Т

4

11

Μ Т W Th

5 6 7

W Th

12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

8 Professional Development

F

(8)

MARCH 2022					
М	Т	W	Th	F	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10		
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30	31		
	21	M T 1 7 8 14 15 21 22	M T W 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23	M T W Th 1 2 3 7 8 9 10 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 24	

11 Professional Development

Μ

4

5

JULY 2022

6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

T W Th F

1

1 2 3 7 8 9 10

FEBRUARY 20

14 15 16 17 21 22 23 24 28

21-25 Winter Break

10 Trimester 2 ends